TAINWALA

Date: 10th October, 2022

To,
The Corporate Relations Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

To, Listing Department The National Stock Exchange Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 507785 NSE Symbol: TAINWALCHM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA - Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. providing information regarding loss of share Certificates of the Shareholder of Tainwala Chemicals and Plastics (India) Limited, details of which are given below:

Client Name: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
08 Oct 2022	M02514	MAHENDRA G SHAH	57664	6292076 - 6292175	100	Lost By Holder
08 Oct 2022	M02514	MAHENDRA G SHAH	57665	6292176 - 6292275	100	Lost By Holder

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

However, this is subject to verification of proper papers in this regard from the shareholder to the company.

This is for your information and records.

Mannethar

FOR TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED,

SIMRAN MANSUKHANI

DIRECTOR DIN: 06500475

TAINWALA CHEMICALS AND PLASTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

Tainwala House, Road No. 18, M.I.D.C., Andheri(East), Mumbai-93. Tel: 6716 6100 To 199. Works – Plot No.87, Govt, Indl. Estate, Khadoli Village, Silvassa, 396230. Tel: 9574073331 / 957407332

E – mail : simran@tainwala.in / sales@tainwala.in

SUBJECT TO SILVASSA JURISDICTION CIN: L24100MH1985PLC037387



Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Sun, Oct 9, 2022 at 4:01 AM

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> To: simran@tainwala.in, cs@tainwala.in Cc: shweta.poojari@linkintime.co.in, udaya.rao@linkintime.co.in

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have

already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor. Client Name: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (India) Limited 08 Oct 2022 Stop Transfer Date M02514 Folio No MAHENDRA G SHAH MAHENDRA G SHAH 57664 57665 Certificate No. 6292076 - 6292175 6292176 - 6292275 Distinctive No. 100 100 No. of Shares Lost By Holder Lost By Holder Reason

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. Regards

08 Oct 2022

M02514

This is an auto generated report.

D ID1317.pdf 262K

120235

Date: 02/10/22

To,

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd,

C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400083

Sub: Issuance of duplicate share certificate

Unit: Tainwala Chemicals & Plastics (I) Ltd, Folio No.: M02514

Sir,

Please note that the undersigned is having 200 equity shares in the captioned company.

The share certificate is misplaced somewhere.

You are requested to guide me with the process of obtaining duplicate share certificate.

Olehann egerment

(Mahendrakumar Gandalal Shah)

Address: 107/1/1, Ambica Nagar, Shantam Bunglow, Ramnagar, Ahmedabad - 380005,

M: 9723459906, 9998951239, Email: bhargav8889@yahoo.co.in

0 8 OCT 2022

8/1835/ \$D1319